
Samudrapur

RR
(O

DR
)30

RR
(V

R)
13

1

240
230

53

55

54

5

2

12

9

32

23

9

39

11

157

4

3

63

36

5

60

10

125

30

26

121

151

111

30

148

7

40

115

6

13

20

131

15

19

34

13

79

14

35

8

51

12

61

29

21

12

153

43

50

8

83

11

18

140

48

59
37

17

62

16

15

33

38

6

21

28

49

34

70

147

25

29

31

33

57

10

30

114

24

50

10

22

149

27
25

19

31

24

118

18

58

25

42

16

7

143

11

3

147

88

9

120

119

130

117

21

89

124

126

127

17

41

6568

14

44

152

66

92

87

116

134

84

20

132

32

133

35138

67

146

139

91

26

45

128

90

31

34
32

142

33

28

123

122

53

37 4438

39

141

36

64

22
23

24

137

95

104

Bori

Girgaon

Gui

Yekodi

Wanarchuwa

Susa
Ambora

GANGAPUR

79°6'30"E

79°6'30"E

79°6'0"E

79°6'0"E

79°5'30"E

79°5'30"E

79°5'0"E

79°5'0"E

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

20
°2

9'0
"N

20
°2

9'0
"N

20
°2

8'3
0"

N

20
°2

8'3
0"

N

20
°2

8'0
"N

20
°2

8'0
"N

20
°2

7'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000
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Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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